Googol Technology   Control & network factories of the future
Copyright 2006                                Googol Technology (HK) Ltd              All Right reserved           -1-
Linear Inverted Pendulum
Overview
Inverted pendulum system is a nonlinear unstable system, an
ideal experiment platform for teaching control theories and
conducting various control experiments. Many abstract control
concepts, such as the stability and the controllability of a

Length x Width x Height Weight
720mm 6000mm/s < 0.02N·s/m 1000mm x 220mm x 150mm < 15Kg
Ordering Guide
Model Number Model Name Description
GLIP2001
Linear One-Stage
Inverted Pendulum
• GLIP linear inverted pendulum platform
• single-stage inverted pendulum module
• inverted pendulum control system (motion controller +
single-axis servo motor)
• control box, houses a power supply, a servo amplifier, and
terminal interconnections
• single stage inverted pendulum experiment software pack
(DOS version), with source code.
• MATLAB Tools
USER
Placed Image
Googol Technology   Control & network factories of the future
Copyright 2006                                Googol Technology (HK) Ltd              All Right reserved           -3-
GLIP2002
Linear Two-Stage
Inverted Pendulum
• GLIP2001 package
• two-stage inverted pendulum module
• two-stage inverted pendulum experiment software pack
(DOS version)
GLIP2003
Linear Three-Stage
Inverted Pendulum
• GLIP2002 package
• three-stage inverted pendulum module
GLIP2004 Linear Four-Stage
Inverted Pendulum
• GLIP2003 package
• four-stage inverted pendulum module
GLIP2011
Linear One-Stage
Flexible-Joint Inverted
Pendulum
• GLIP2001 package
• one-stage flexible joint inverted pendulum module (with
linear encoder)
• one-stage flexible joint inverted pendulum experiment
software pack (DOS version)
 Applicable Courses
• Mechanical engineering control fundamentals
• Automatic control principle,
• Modern control engineering,
• Linear control system and computer control system, etc.
Recommended Text Books
• Modern Control Engineering (Third Edition) [USA] Author: Katsuhiko Ogata, Published by
Electronic Industry Publishing Company, 2000.
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
RM 4605, ANNEX BLDG, HKUST
CLEAR WATER BAY, KLN, HK
TEL: +852 2358 1033
FAX: +852 2719 8399
EMAIL: SALES@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.HK
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) LIMITED
RM W211, IER BUILDING, SOUTH AREA
SHENZHEN HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK
TEL: +0755 2697 0817
FAX: +0755 2697 0846
EMAIL: GOOGOL@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.CN
USER
Placed Image